BEST
COMMERCIAL
SOLAR INVERTER
OPTIONS
E-BOOK BY KUGA ELECTRICAL
INVERTERS
Goodwe 50kW MT Series
Goodwe 80kW MT Series

BEST COMMERCIAL SOLAR INVERTER OPTIONS  | KUGA� P7
SMA INVERTERS EXCEL IN-GROUND MOUNT,
UTILITY AND SOLAR FARM PROJECTS
In Australia, it’s a one-horse race for SMA in the Utility market specifically. Reports suggest 95%
of all Australian utility-scale solar projects use SMA inverters. For solar farm project below 5mW
Kuga Electrical typically recommend the SMA MV Power Station. The capacity ranges between
2.2mW and goes up to 4.6mW. The range also includes a low voltage option that may be used
for some “behind the meter” projects. For example, a business that is a high user and roof top
isn’t an option or has been exhausted, but has empty land next to their building. The minimum
size of land that would suit a 2.2mW central inverter with solar panels is around 25,000sqm.
THE RANGE OF SMA MEDIUM VOLTAGE POWER STATIONS ARE:
Inverter Solutions Capacity kW
SC 2200 MVPS2200-S2-11 2,200
SC 2475 MVPS2475-S2-11 2,475
SC 2660 UP MVPS2660-S2 2,660
SC 2800 UP MVPS2800-S2 2,800
SC 2930 UP MVPS2930-S2 2,930
SC 3060 UP MVPS3060-S2 3,060
SC 4000 UP MVPS4000-S2 4,000
SC 4200 UP MVPS4200-S2 4,200
SC 4400 UP MVPS4400-S2 4,400
SC 4600 UP MVPS4600-S2 4,600
BEST COMMERCIAL SOLAR INVERTER OPTIONS  | KUGA� P8
SOLAREDGE COMMERCIAL SOLAR
OPTIMISERS AND INVERTERS